
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0193101001003050

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 41,786

CAMA #: 019 31 0 10 01 003 05 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 10 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00073
COREFIRST BANK & TRUST

    

Owner: BROWNFIELD, MARTIN D Legal: BEG 600' E OF SW COR SE1/4 NE1/4 TH N 653.40' E 200' S 
653.4' W 200' T O POB LESS ROW

ATTN: FACILITIES DEPARTMENT

BROWNFIELD, TAMARA L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 524328

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,705.49 2,705.49 5,410.98

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202655939-1 12/07/2022

2,705.49 0.00

12/07/2022

0.00

1 2,705.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,705.49

CoreFirst

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202752374-1 05/03/2023

2,705.49 0.00

05/03/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,705.49

0.00

0.00

**********

2,705.49

CoreFirst

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,705.49 2,705.49 0.00 5,410.98

5,410.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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